Van Elsacker-Jepsen
Oelegemsteenweg 22

2970 Schilde

0032495542452

vanelsackerserge@gmail.com

Gueret
Gueret
Gueret

Fay Au Loges
Fay Au Loges
Fay Au Loges

Sermaises
Sermaises
Sermaises
Sermaises
Sermaises
Sermaises
Sermaises
Sermaises
vierzon
vierzon
Melun
Melun
Melun
Melun

Noyon-Morlincourt
Noyon-Morlincourt

01-08-20
01-08-20
01-08-20
25-07-20
25-07-20
25-07-20
18-07-20
18-07-20
18-07-20
11-07-20
11-07-20
20-06-20
20-06-20
20-06-20
31-08-19
31-08-19
24-08-19
24-08-19
10-08-19
10-08-19
29-07-19
21-07-19

Nationaal
nationaal Z
kfc

Union Z.W
schilde
schilde
Union Antwe
Union Z.W
Union Z.W
Union Z.W
Union

B 1

rpen

Z
Union Antwerpen
Z

Union
Union Z.W
provinciaal
kfc

Union Z.W
schilde
Union Z.W
schilde
schilde
schilde

16-6041060 Moeder

Categorie Plaats
12888 jaarlingen 2782
4192 jaarlingen 914
224 jaarlingen 57
476 jaarlingen 144
110 oude 37
78 jaarlingen 24
1624 oude 463
998 oude 286
608 jaarlingen 185
1287 oude 186
875 jaarlingen 123
3735 oude 356
2367 oude 191
1514 jaarlingen 136
2195 jonge 239
282 jonge 34
1433 jonge 398
254 jonge 65
1713 jonge 33
381 jonge 1
660 jonge 185
665 jonge 204
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